
 
 

Melton/Randle/ES36 Rezoning Attendance Boundary Committee 
Spring 2024 

 
Current School  Parent Name E-mail Address 

Lindsey Elementary Angela Meadows ameadows@comcast.net 

Lindsey Elementary Kristan McKeehan k.daniel2006@yahoo.com 

Lindsey Elementary Batool Al Bizreh Bebebizreh@hotmail.com 

Lindsey Elementary Phinehas Kinuthia phinehas.kinuthia@gmail.com 

Lindsey Elementary Joey Bridges Joeybridges.jr@gmail.com 

Lindsey Elementary Jill Hines jilldhines@gmail.com 

Huggins Elementary Gelyn Roble gelynr@icloud.com 

Huggins Elementary Pamela Oroz pparkeroroz@gmail.com 

Huggins Elementary Marieli Cruzado  marieli.cruzado@gmail.com 

Huggins Elementary Kendra Nwosu kfunches.11@gmail.com 

Huggins Elementary Farhan Naqvi farhan901@gmail.com 

Huggins Elementary Stephanie Woodell Goerlich.stephanie@gmail.com 

Tamarron Elementary Melissa Shariff-Francis melissanabila@yahoo.com 

Tamarron Elementary Krista Sanchez kristasanchez413@gmail.com  

Tamarron Elementary Rachael Hatfield Rachael.LaFrancois@gmail.com  

Tamarron Elementary Tiffani Moyer Tiffanilmoyer@gmail.com  

Tamarron Elementary Sylvia Anguiano anguians11@gmail.com 
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